
 
Brought to you by the North Ridge PAC 

 
Guarantee your Childs lunch and Pre-order Hot Lunches/Yogurt at: 
https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge 
Please note: The order must be fully paid (VISA/MasterCard) by midnight the 
Sunday before. No late orders/payments will be accepted. Check your email to 
confirm payment went through.  
 

New to Munchalunch?   HOW TO REGISTER:     

1) Go to: https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge 
2) Click the “Register Here” button. The system will guide you through 
3) After adding your children, click the green “Order Lunch!” button to order 

Next time, just click the “Login Here” button to access your account 

 
Upcoming Hot Lunches + Frozen Yogurt –  

“something every Wednesday”! 
 
Pizza               Wed, Jan 9        *Online Ordering closes midnight Jan 6 
  
Frozen Yogurt       Wed,  Jan 16 ->         *Online Ordering closes midnight Jan 13 
 
Pizza          Wed, Jan 23      *Online Ordering closes midnight Jan 20 
 
Taco Del Mar        Wed, Jan 30        *Online Ordering closes midnight Jan 27 
 
Pizza        Wed, Feb 6 ->          *Online Ordering closes midnight Feb 3 
 
Frozen Yogurt     Wed, Feb 13        *Online Ordering closes midnight Feb 10 
 
Pizza   Wed, Feb 20 -> *Online Ordering closes midnight Feb 17 
 
Taco Del Mar  Wed, Feb 27 -> *Online Ordering closes midnight Feb 24 
 
Pizza   Wed, Mar 6 ->  *Online Ordering closes midnight Mar 3 
 
Frozen Yogurt Wed, Mar 13 ->  *Online Ordering closes midnight Mar 10 
 
 

*** Watch for $1 Hot Chocolate and $1 Popcorn days in upcoming months.  
Posters will be hung when dates finalized*** 

 
<<Big Thank you to our Vendors>> 

Fresh Slice Pizza (Newton), Taco Del Mar (Langley) and TCBY Yogurt (POCO) 
 

Parent Volunteers always welcome and needed!  
Meet at 11:00 by office each Wednesday 

Winter 2019 

https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge

